
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATION of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 1st March, 1911.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

• Countries to which
Exported.

Germany
Netherlands
France ...
Switzerland
Austria-Hungary
Effvot ...
China (including Hong Kong)
Mexico, Central and South]

America (except Brazil), and >
West Indies J

Brazil
British India
Australia
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Exportations registered in the j-
week J

GOLD.

Bullion.

/
Unrefined, in

dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
23,938
• * •

...

...

...

23,938

N

Refined, in
bars.

£

15,000

...

235,500
...

•

250,500

• Coin.

British.

£
...

,

...

3,000

9,000
53,500
...

11

65,511

Foreign.

£
...

...

...

...

...

*"

Total of
Gold.

&
23,938
15,000

...

: J 3,000

• 9,000 •
289,000

.
11 '

339,949

SILVER.

Bullion.

£,
28,620

14,750
5,000
1,630
1,700

64,800

i 260

308,850

3,944

429,554

Coin.

British.

£ -
...

...

...

...

33,000
...

33,000

Foreign.

£
•

...

...

...

...
80

80

Total of .
Silver.

£
28,620

14,750
5,000
1,630
1,700

64,800

260

308,850
33,000
4,024

462,634

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
52,558 '
15,000
14,750
5,000
1,630
1,700

64,800

3,260

9,000
597,850

33,000
4,035

802,583
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Statistical Department. Custom House, London,
2nd March, 1911.

H. V. READE, Principal.


