## AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 1st March, 1911. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

		Gold.				Silver.				
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		Coin.			.	Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion,	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	
•	£	£	£	<b>£</b>	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany	92 028			•••	23,938	28,620	•••		28,620	52,558
Netherlands	ĺ	15,000			15,000			,	•••	15,000
France			•••	•••		14,750			14,750	14,750
Switzerland			•••	•••		5,000		·	5,000	5,000
Austria-Hungary	:			***		1,630		•••	1,630	1,630
Egypt			•••	•••		1,700	·	•••	1,700	1,700
China (including Hong Kong)				•••		64,800		•	64,800	64,800
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies			3,000	•••	3,000	260		•••	260	3,260
Brazil			9,000	•••	9,000		· <b></b>		***	9,000
British India		235,500	53,500	•••	289,000	308,850		•••	308,850	597,850
Australia			•••	•••			33,000		33,000	33,000
Other Countries	•••	·	11.	•••	11	3,944	•••	. 80	4,024	4,035
Total Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week		250,500	65,511	•••	339,949	429,554	33,000	. 80	462,634	802,583

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 2nd March, 1911.

H. V. READE, Principal.